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Important Phone Nos.

Fire Service - 101
RIMS - 2414478
J.N. Hospital - 2450385
DG Control - 2450100
Imphal P/S - 2450002
City P/S - 2458515
Lamphel P/S - 2414616
Singjamei P/S - 2450316
Porompat P/S - 2441404
Patsoi P/S - 2436015
Lamsang P/S - 2413725
Wangoi P/S - 2434066
Nambol P/S - 2453235
Lilong P/S - 2432246
Irilbung P/S - 2571216
Lamlai P/S - 2426149
Sekmai P/S - 03875-266208
Mayang/Imphal P/S - 03879-209306
Thoubal P/S - 03848-222305
Yairipok P/S - 03848-263232
Kakching P/S - 03848-261229
Moreh P/S - 03873-261210
Moirang P/S - 03879-262201
Jiribam P/S - 03876-221205
Bishnupur P/S - 9615230277
Today's Flights Timing
(Non Stop only)
IMPHAL — AGARTALA
IndiGO 13:25
IMPHAL — BENGALURU
IndiGO 09:55
IMPHAL — DELHI
Air Asia (India) 12:55
IndiGO 14:30
IMPHAL — GUWAHATI
IndiGO 09:45
Air Asia (India) 11:15
IndiGO 12:10
IndiGO 13:45
Air India 14:20
IMPHAL — HYDERABAD
IndiGO 10:10
IMPHAL —> KOLKATA
IndiGO 11:00
IndiGO 15:20
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FOREX NAME INDIAN RUPEE
Euro

US Dollar

British Pound

Australian Dollar
Chinese Yuan Renminbi
Japanese Yen
Malaysian Ringgit
Australian Dollar
Singapore Dollar

South Korean Won

77.805834
69.303223
90.899658
49.102267
10.286211
0.627732
16.994838
49.102267
51.073379
0.060855
18.480860
2.176642
0.04582
0.82278

Saudi Arabian Riyal
Thai Baht
Myanmar Kyat
Bangladesh Taka

Rs  32609.63
33636.36
33368.98

33743.32

Chennai
Mumbai
Delhi
Kolkata
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Q : Lok Sabha meekhal
mayada political party
mashel hunnaraklibasi
achumba khongthangni
haina loubra?

POLL CLOSES AT MIDNIGHT

Yes [ [No[ |
Vote thadanabagidamak
www.hueiyenlanpao.com

da visit toubiyu

NGARANG GIRESULT
Q : Handakki Lok Sabha
meekhalda Citizenship
Amendment Bill gi mami
shoidana tagani haibagi

thajaba leibra?
Yes [60%| No [40% |
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Manipur Cab Services

drd Moo MU Bulding, A S Lvanee mohal

HTHTNG WFE HAR | S SR g%,

FI%e W WA A AT e
Manipur Cab Services

cfirs ity Tamuwn s Frar ooy,

yrwrREE = e Telephone 5t s oum S

number =W call 73EY 75 sTFE Smartphone
JrEft Androld app “Manipur Cab” playstore Bl oo
download cRf&s s s B romEn e

Thrit & Cepcd® Lo iy |5l

Posmed by 5
Fephial Aaancs Ca-opmabve I II

ﬁ T 15 par K

i riTPCs

& - 2[TTaIT ST CATAAL N (BT TFT 00 @ -288G D0V, ANSILHCAGNANF 0OLE-2880945,288G >0 8 TR AW (FF T99 +55-(0)-529850958¢



